TTC 1949 BW. LECHENICH

Stand: 07.10.2025

Platz

10.

10.

Doppel-Paare

Gayduk ,A.-Feierabend
Kott-Zenk,N.
Windau-Degenhardt
Windau-Zenk, L.
Albrecht-Windau
Kott-Harbecke
Gayduk ,M. -Sheikho
Harbecke-Zenk, N.
Windau-Olligschlager
Degenh.-0lligschlag.

Gayduk ,M.-Zenk, N.

Jugend 13,15+19 - Doppel

Mann-
schaft

Jg.
Jg.
Jg.

Jg.

Jg

Jg.

Jg.

15

13

19

19

.19

13

13

.13

.15

.15

.13

Gesamt-
punkte

8.87
5.71
3.00
3.00
2.60
1.17
-0.13
-1.73
-1.92
-3.00

-3.00

Mit freundlichen GriiBen
Helmut Kalscheuer

Spiel
Diff.

+3
+2
+1

+1

Spiele

Satze

12-

1l.Serie 2025/26

Platz
vorher

1



